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Active Blended Learning 
Enhancement @LINGNAN

A guided, action learning experience 
taking you from being an online learner to 
developing blended learning approaches 
with your students.

The ABLE@LU (Active Blended Learning Enhancement@Lingnan) is a new 
blended professional development programme delivered by the TLC. 
This experiential programme, delivered in a blended mode, is in the final 
stages of being internationally accredited by SEDA (Staff and Educational 
Development Association https://www.seda.ac.uk/).
 
ABLE@LU has three modules in which you will be guided and supported 
through:

1. The experience of being an online learner
2. Developing your own blended learning activities using Moodle
3. Implementing and evaluating these activities with your students

REGISTER NOW !
Programme starts 2 Jan



Hrs marked with      are compulsory in order to complete the programme

ABLE@LU: 2 Jan - 12 May 2023           

Start/
end dates

Face-to-face
sessions (F2F)

Study
modeModule

Module 1
Being an 
Online 
Learner

Module 2
Designing 
E-tivities

Module 3
Teaching 
with 
E-tivities

Session 1.1 (2 hrs) 
4 Jan (Wed) 

12-2pm

Session 2.1 (2 hrs) 
8 Feb (Wed) 

12-2pm

Session 2.2 (2 hrs) 
1 Mar (Wed) 

12-2pm

Session 3.1 (1 hr) 
22 Mar (Wed) 

1-2pm

Session 3.2 (2 hrs) 
10 May (Wed) 

11-1pm

Study
hours

2 Jan (Mon) 
to

3 Feb (Fri)

6 Feb (Mon) 
to 

3 Mar (Fri)

6 Mar (Mon) 
to 

12 May (Fri)

F2F

Online

F2F

Online

F2F

Online

Independent
study

2 hrs

6 hrs

4 hrs

3 hrs

4 hrs

5 hrs

4 hrsIndependent
Study

Mentor
support

2 hrs

Independent
study

4 hrs

2 hrs



ORGANISED BY

ln.edu.hk/tlc/able

ENQUIRIES

2616-7117

FACILITATORS: 

Jason Mak
jasonmak@LN.edu.hk

Find out more


